03/11/2021, 08:00 JoSAA

Opening And Closing Ranks
Round No

1

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram

Academic Program

ALL

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2021
I1ITs, NITs, IIEST, IliITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2021-

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for
EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat
Type

Indian Institute of Computer Science and Al OPEN
Information Engineering (4 Years,
Technology, Design & Bachelor of Technology)
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Al OPEN
Information Engineering (4 Years, (PwD)

Technology, Design & Bachelor of Technology)
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

https://josaa.nic.in/Counseling/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Gender

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Opening Closing
Rank Rank

7613 15410

446 751

1/6



03/11/2021, 08:00

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

https://josaa.nic.in/Counseling/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

2143

3425

367

2848

1434

7950

443

2269

3519

2435

5926

367

3653

1752

15687

443

2493

6152

2/6



03/11/2021, 08:00

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Computer Science and
Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with Major in
Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.nic.in/Counseling/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

475

2449

1325

13190

1070

3400

150

6096

574

475

3776

1421

23457

1105

3975

150

8851

574

3/6



03/11/2021, 08:00

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

https://josaa.nic.in/Counseling/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

4066

2043

24867

2424

5138

8562

1011

4386

2413

5626

2383

33574

2424

5706

12037

1011

6807

2945

4/6



03/11/2021, 08:00

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology, Design &
Manufacturing,
Kancheepuram

Disclaimer:

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further

Smart Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Smart Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

information, please contact JoSAA.

https://josaa.nic.in/Counseling/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

31523

2598

5871

9458

7071

3170

37550

2598

6752

12973

7678

3392

5/6



03/11/2021, 08:00 JoSAA

https://josaa.nic.in/Counseling/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 6/6



