

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2021

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2021-22



Opening And Closing Ranks

Opening And Closing Ranks
Round No
1
Institute Type
Indian Institute of Information Technology
Institute Name
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram
Academic Program
ALL
Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	7613	15410
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	446	751

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	2143	2435
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	3425	5926
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	367	367
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	2848	3653
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	1434	1752
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	7950	15687
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	443	443
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	2269	2493
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	3519	6152

		-				
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	475	475
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	2449	3776
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Computer Science and Engineering with Major in Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	1325	1421
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	13190	23457
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1070	1105
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	3400	3975
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	150	150
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	6096	8851
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	574	574

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	4066	5626
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	2043	2383
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	24867	33574
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2424	2424
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	5138	5706
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	8562	12037
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1011	1011
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	4386	6807
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	2413	2945

,,,,,,,,,,						
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	31523	37550
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2598	2598
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	5871	6752
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	9458	12973
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	7071	7678
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Design & Manufacturing, Kancheepuram	Smart Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	3170	3392

Disclaimer:

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.